

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4122 OF 2017
IN
FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO.24628 OF 2017

The Irrigation Officer

....Applicant

V/s.

Shri.Nathu Dhondu Rahade (died)

1A. Shri. Nivrutti Nathu Rahade & Ors.

....Respondents

WITH

CAF/321/2018 IN FAST/24994 /2017

WITH

CAF/322/2018 IN FAST/24994/2017

WITH

CAF/323/2018 IN FAST/25010/2017

WITH

CAF/324/2018 IN FAST/25010/2017

WITH

CAF/326/2018 IN FAST/25035/2017

WITH

CAF/328/2018 IN FAST/25035/2017

WITH

CAF/329/2018 IN FAST/25049/2017

WITH

CAF/330/2018 IN FAST/25049/2017

WITH

CAF/331/2018 IN FAST/25057/2017

WITH

CAF/332/2018 IN FAST/25057/2017

WITH

CAF/4123/2017 IN FAST/24628/2017

WITH

CAF/4184/2017 IN FAST/25017/2017

WITH

CAF/4185/2018 IN FAST/25017/2017

Ms. Chaitrali Deshmukh for the applicant/appellant.

CORAM : K.K. SONAWANE, J.

DATED : 30th JULY, 2018.

P.C.:

- . Not on board. Upon mentioning, taken on production board.
2. Ad-interim relief granted earlier, to be continued till 01st August, 2018.
3. Stand over to 01st August, 2018.

(K.K. SONAWANE, J.)